2",

3.

Gentsomes Members Day

Pat Hassall

Jeff Anson
Darren Morris
Craig McClelland

Andrew Beattie
Dean Harrington
Grant Bradley
Glenn Kambouris

Michael Keith
Glenn Hanlan
Scott Davies

Ben Fitzgerald

14", December, 2024

25
10
14
19

20
13
14
11

19
22

14

77 Players

106 pts

105 pts

104 pts



